
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
171
173
150
137
155
154
143
160
200
172
189
183
145
152
192
195
167
111
140
176
149
157

Nome
JULIO FORTUNATO
LUCAS DEZERO
DENIS 145
ALEXANDRE ALVES DOS REIS
EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO
EDSON LUIS DE FARIAS
CAIO PUGLIESE/ FERNANDO
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
WESLEY CLAYTON FRANZINO
KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSHOW
PAULO ROGERIO DONATO TELE
OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCISCO J
CASSIANO NABUCO
DOUGLAS ANDRADE DA SILVA
RAPHAEL SANTOS
RODRIGO D'ABBIERI
JOSE E. ASSIS CLEMENTINO
ABEL /  EDUARDO
ANDRE LUIS RIBEIRO
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIR
DEIVID SOUZA MELO
ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA

Classe
PREMIUM AV

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

PREMIUM AV

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

Melhor Tm
1:30.900
1:31.748
1:33.810
1:34.707
1:35.068
1:35.924
1:35.969
1:36.081
1:36.848
1:37.283
1:37.706
1:38.869
1:39.023
1:39.733
1:39.900
1:41.597
1:42.145
1:43.356
1:43.450
1:45.239
9:33.843

-.---

Dif
-

+0.848
+2.910
+3.807
+4.168
+5.024
+5.069
+5.181
+5.948
+6.383
+6.806
+7.969
+8.123
+8.833
+9.000

+10.697
+11.245
+12.456
+12.550
+14.339
8:02.943

-

Melhor Spd
106,931
105,942
103,614
102,632
102,243
101,330
101,283
101,165
100,363
99,915
99,482
98,312
98,159
97,460
97,297
95,672
95,159
94,044
93,958
92,361
16,938

-

Na volta
4
4
2
3
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
4
3
2
2
4
1
0

NCBM
KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
BMW
KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

TRIUMPH

KAWASAKI
DUCATI

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

6A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/02/2022 14:36

CB Experience
Autódromo Capuava

19/02/2022
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